
Helmsburg Elementary School
Kindergarten Supply List

WELCOME TO KINDERGARTEN!

We are very excited to work with you this school year!
 Mrs. Robison and Mrs. Silbaugh

4 Four Boxes of Regular Crayola Crayons – 16 or 24 box count

12 Twelve Elmer’s Glue Sticks

1 One Inch Solid Color Binder- Please purchase a binder that has a clear plastic sleeve on the front cover.

4

PLASTIC Pocket Folders with Prongs

• One Red Plastic Folder with prongs 

• One Blue Plastic Folder with prongs

• One Green Plastic Folder with prongs

• One Orange or Yellow Plastic Folder with prongs

Boys & Girls
Boys-One Bottle of Clorox Wipes

Girls-One Box of Gallon Baggies

1 One Box of Quart Baggies

1 One Over-Ear Headphones (Please add your child’s name.)

1 One Water Bottle with a SNAP spout for easy closure and to avoid spills

1 Back Pack– Please purchase a regular size backpack without wheels. (Please add your child’s name.)

Special 

Classes
Art Class:  One Box of Markers

Important Supply Information
 All supply items need to be plain in a solid color.  This does not include backpacks or headphones.

 Please bring all supplies to Open House. Thank you! 

2
0
2
3

2
0
2
2


